@ VOSSOVl

AT THE CARLTON

gt 1pa

Beers & ciders

San Miguel draught pint / half
Carlsberg pint / half

Thatchers / Haze / Kopparberg 500m|

Tribute / Proper Job 500ml
Guinness Surger

GT Ales / Combe Ales
Exmoor Gold / Madrigal
Corona / Budweiser 330ml|
St Miguel GF 330m|

Peroni 330ml

Softs & mixers

Standard mixer bottles (baby)
Bitter lemon baby

Tomato juice

Pineapple, cranberry & orange juice
Fever Tree

Coca cola / diet cola 200ml
Lemonade 200m|

Lemonade pint

Mineral water (500ml)

Mineral water (750ml)
Sodapt/1/2

Splash

San Pellegrino

Red Bull

Ginger beer / Fentimans / J20

Wines by the glass

23 San Antini Pinot Grigio - It, VG

4.95/2.55
4.65/2.35
5.45
5.45
4.95
4.95
5.25
3.80
3.95
4.45

1.70
1.95
1.75
1.95
1.95
2.50
2.35
3.50
1.50
2.95
2.75/1.75
0.50
3.00
3.50
3.50

With the Sicilian sun heating the grapes, it has a fuller flavour with plenty of apricot and notes of white peach.

24 Hamilton Heights UO Chardonnay - Aus
Un-oaked Chardonnay from Adelaide. It has a slightly tropical aroma with tastes of pineapple and passionfruit.

26 Lion Ridge Sauvignon Blanc - SA, V
Pale in colour, with crisp green apple aromas. Has lift and zest and typical of the Western Cape.

41 Sangiovese Rubicone - It

From Emilia Romagna ltaly this wine has a wonderful warm low tannin supple rich fruit flavour with red cherry character.

44 Hamiltons Height Shiraz - Aus

Bold spicy; full of blackberry and redcurrant aromas and flavours, this is made in South Eastern Australia with a tiny hint of oak.

47 Lion Ridge Merlot - SA, V

A big juicy merlot, notes of brambles and hedgerows. Penty of punch. Ripe and fruity.

32 Pinot Grigio San Antini Rose - It, VG

Salmon pink with aromas of strawberries and other red fruits this is a slightly.

12¢g Prosecco - It, VG

Fruity and aromatic, clear mousse. Considered well balanced, intense and aromatic, hint of delicate almond.

12b  Prosecco - It, VG

Single serving of our house Prosecco.

Spirits
Malibu 2.95
Pernod 2.95
Vermouth & Campari 4.25
Southern Comfort 4.25
Tequila 4.25
Jagerbomb 3.80
Liquers 4.00
Sambuca 4.50
Baileys 4.50
Baileys vegan 495
Pimms 6.00
Sherry & port 4.25
Vodka 3.85
Absolut 4.25
Gins 4.25
Tanqueray 10yo / Rhubarb 4.50
Gordons 3.85
Brandy 4.85
Rums 4.25
Kraken 4.50
Morgans Spiced 3.95
Whisky, whiskey & bourbon 4.25
Glenfiddich 4.95
Glenfiddich 12yo 5.95
Laphroaig 6.50
Glenfiddich 18yo 7.50
175ml 250ml

5.50| 8.00

6.00| 8.50

6.50| 9.00

500 7.50

5.50| 8.00

6.50| 9.00

6.00| 8.50

9.50

200ml bottle 8.75



