

Bar list

Beers & ciders			Spirits	
San Miguel draught pint Carlsberg pint / half Thatchers / Haze / Kopp Tribute / Proper Job 500 Guinness Surger GT Ales / Combe Ales Exmoor Gold / Madrigal Corona / Budweiser 330 St Miguel GF 330ml Peroni 330ml	arberg 500ml ml	4.95/2.55 4.65/2.35 5.45 5.45 4.95 4.95 5.25 3.80 3.95 4.45	Malibu Pernod Vermouth & Campari Southern Comfort Tequila Jagerbomb Liquers Sambuca Baileys Baileys vegan Pimms	2.95 2.95 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.80 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.95 6.00
Softs & mixers			Sherry & port	4.25
Standard mixer bottles (baby) Bitter lemon baby Tomato juice Pineapple, cranberry & orange juice Fever Tree Coca cola / diet cola 200ml		1.70 1.95 1.75 1.95 1.95 2.50 2.35 3.50 1.50 2.95 2.75/1.75 0.50 3.00 3.50 3.50	Vodka Absolut Gins Tanqueray 10yo / Rhubarb Gordons	3.85 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.85
Lemonade 200ml			Brandy	4.85
Lemonade pint Mineral water (500ml) Mineral water (750ml) Soda pt / 1/2 Splash San Pellegrino Red Bull Ginger beer / Fentimans / J20			Rums Kraken Morgans Spiced	4.25 4.50 3.95
			Whisky, whiskey & bourbon Glenfiddich Glenfiddich 12yo Laphroaig Glenfiddich 18yo	4.25 4.95 5.95 6.50 7.50
				175ml 250ml
San Antini Pinot Grigio - It, VG With the Sicilian sun heating the grapes, it has a fuller flavour with plenty of apricot and notes of white peach.				5.50 8.00 sh.
Hamilton Heights UO Chardonnay - Aus Un-oaked Chardonnay from Adelaide. It has a slightly tropical aroma with tastes of pineapple and passionfruit.				
26 Lion Ridge Sauvignon Blanc - SA, V Pale in colour, with crisp green apple aromas. Has lift and zest and typical of the Western Cape. 6.50 9.0				6.50 9.00
Sangiovese Rubicone - It From Emilia Romagna Italy this wine has a wonderful warm low tannin supple rich fruit flavour with red cherry charact				
Hamiltons Height Shiraz - Aus 5.50 Bold spicy; full of blackberry and redcurrant aromas and flavours, this is made in South Eastern Australia with a tiny hir				5.50 8.00 with a tiny hint of oak.
47 Lion Ridge Merlot - SA, V 6.50 A big juicy merlot, notes of brambles and hedgerows. Penty of punch. Ripe and fruity.				6.50 9.00
Pinot Grigio San Antini Rose - It, VG Salmon pink with aromas of strawberries and other red fruits this is a slightly.				6.00 8.50
12g Prosecco - It, VG Fruity and aromatic, clear mousse. Considered well balanced, intense and aromatic, hint of delicate almond.				9.50
12b Prosecco - It, VG	Single serving of o	our house Prose	cco. 200ml bottle	8.75